BOnomI

RUBINETTERIE
B @BRESCIANE

GROUP

B0
515300

Tappo femmina

OLBP

Specifiche tecniche




15
18
22
28
35
42
54
76,1
88,9
108

BAG

[ASIE \C TN S, IS NG BNG, BN, |

—_

MASTER BOX
250
250
200
200
150
100
50
24
18

CODICE
51530015
51530018
51530022
51530028
51530035
51530042
51530054
51530076
51530088
515300108

27,5
29,5
32,5
34
41
43
49
73
85
101

19
19,5
21
22
27
30
35
54
61
76

Applicazioni

L]

111

COMPRESSED
AIR

HVAC

HEATING
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